
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    18:00    Viento: +1.8

14532DEA Fernando Ibañez Turrillo
Simply-Scorpio 71

19/09/2003
AR3432

5 11.39

24578DEA Javier Lopez Cruz
Simply-Scorpio 71

09/03/2003
AR3435

7 11.74

3DEA3182 Pablo Conte Gil
Simply-Scorpio 71

22/02/2003
AR3182

3 11.98

4 Raul Jimeno Rivera
Simply-Scorpio 71

12/09/2003
AR3185

6 12.26

54579DEA Diego Pascua Zuñiga
Simply-Scorpio 71

04/04/2003
AR3436

4 12.37

80m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    09/04/2016    18:25    Viento: +1.7

1 Paul Valest Wilches
Playas de Castellon

13/10/1996
AR3211

7 10.92

2 Borja Casanova Goded
At. Intec-Zoiti

06/05/1992
AR1207

2 11.47

3 Pablo Ballesteros Rubio
Enrique de Osso

09/06/1995
AR1839

3 11.49 Art 162.5

4 Ibon Ollero Cabrero
Simply-Scorpio 71

15/01/2000
AR3086

5 11.95 Art 162.5

5 Joaquin Gomez-lacueva Buero
Simply-Scorpio 71

24/09/2002
AR3183

6 12.71

6 Luis Javier Carasol Artieda
At. Intec-Zoiti

30/10/1961
AR208

4 12.78

7 (t) Angel Aparicio Angles
Tragamillas Alcañiz

05/02/2001
DEA5572

1 12.80

8 Francisco Javier Garcia Garcia
Simply-Scorpio 71

06/04/1960
AR393

8 15.32

Final B    09/04/2016    18:25    Viento: +1.4

1 Mario Calasanz Climent
Tragamillas Alcañiz

15/09/1999
AR3294

1 11.40

2 Cristian Lavieja Belanche
Hinaco Monzon

13/01/1987
AR546

3 11.40

3 (e) David Moga 
Simply-Scorpio 71

12/12/1998
AR3276

6 11.43

4 Javier Luis Bail
At. Intec-Zoiti

07/03/1987
AR579

8 11.49

5 Tomas Rivera Torés
Atletismo Utebo

21/06/1998
AR3062

5 11.52

6 Christian Castiñeira Martinez
Enrique de Osso

13/07/1998
AR3329

2 11.97

7 Marcos Riaza Charles
Simply-Scorpio 71

15/09/2000
AR3310

4 12.06

8 Javier Capdevila Nuez
Simply-Scorpio 71

25/06/1999
AR3271

7 12.19

100m MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    09/04/2016    18:50

1 Alberto Gavalda Pina
Playas de Castellon

05/11/1992
AR420

5 48.14

2 Cesar Larrosa Moles
Simply-Scorpio 71

28/04/1997
AR2213

6 50.53

3 Samuel Doval Perez
Simply-Scorpio 71

01/12/2000
AR2884

2 52.39

4 Cristian Lavieja Belanche
Hinaco Monzon

13/01/1987
AR546

4 52.48

5 Isak Edo Vivancos
Simply-Scorpio 71

12/05/1995
AR2016

3 53.64

Paul Valest Wilches
Playas de Castellon

13/10/1996
AR3211

7 AB

Final B    09/04/2016    18:50

1 Pablo Ballesteros Rubio
Enrique de Osso

09/06/1995
AR1839

5 54.70

2 Daniel Bueno Quero
Simply-Scorpio 71

11/03/1999
AR3102

4 55.26

3 Alejandro Laguna Amaro
Simply-Scorpio 71

09/08/1997
AR2277

7 55.54

4 Julen Cerrajeria Hernandez
Simply-Scorpio 71

27/05/1999
AR2991

2 56.46

5 Christian Castiñeira Martinez
Enrique de Osso

13/07/1998
AR3329

6 59.96

Borja Casanova Goded
At. Intec-Zoiti

06/05/1992
AR1207

3 AB

400m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    19:05

1DEA3182 Pablo Conte Gil
Simply-Scorpio 71

22/02/2003
AR3182

1 1:26.81

2 Raul Jimeno Rivera
Simply-Scorpio 71

12/09/2003
AR3185

2 1:31.19

34579DEA Diego Pascua Zuñiga
Simply-Scorpio 71

04/04/2003
AR3436

3 1:37.10

4578DEA Javier Lopez Cruz
Simply-Scorpio 71

09/03/2003
AR3435

4 NP

500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    19:30

1 Cesar Larrosa Moles
Simply-Scorpio 71

28/04/1997
AR2213

5 1:58.14

2 Carlos Claveria Laguarda
INDEPENDIENTE

18/06/1963
AR1814

4 2:24.64

800m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     09/04/2016    21:00

1 Eduardo Menacho Miralles
Simply-Scorpio 71

25/11/1999
AR2611

1 6:38.95

2.000m Obst. MASC.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    17:25    Viento: +1.7

14532DEA Fernando Ibañez Turrillo
Simply-Scorpio 71

19/09/2003
AR3432

5 15.12

2DEA3182 Pablo Conte Gil
Simply-Scorpio 71

22/02/2003
AR3182

4 17.00

34578DEA Javier Lopez Cruz
Simply-Scorpio 71

09/03/2003
AR3435

3 17.79

44579DEA Diego Pascua Zuñiga
Simply-Scorpio 71

04/04/2003
AR3436

6 17.93

80m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    17:35    Viento: 

Joaquin Gomez-lacueva Buero
Simply-Scorpio 71

24/09/2002
AR3183

4 AB

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    17:35    Viento: +1.4

1 Tomas Rivera Torés
Atletismo Utebo

21/06/1998
AR3062

4 16.48

110m vallas (1,00) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     09/04/2016    17:30

1 Alejandro Laguna Amaro
Simply-Scorpio 71

09/08/1997
AR2277

3.60

3.40 O/3.60 XXO/3.80 XXX

Pértiga MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    18:45

1 Ignacio Torres Solsona
Simply-Scorpio 71

07/07/1993
AR1299

7.19
+2.0

X 4.95
+1.5

7.01
+1.5

6.89
+1.1

6.97
+1.7

7.19
+2.0

2 Jose Antonio Izquierdo Latorre
Simply-Scorpio 71

13/08/1990
AR1209

6.22
+0.9

6.22
+1.1

- - - - 6.22
+0.9

3 Javier Luis Bail
At. Intec-Zoiti

07/03/1987
AR579

5.59
+1.7

5.62
+1.0

X X 5.88
+0.8

X 5.88
+0.8

4 Marcos Riaza Charles
Simply-Scorpio 71

15/09/2000
AR3310

5.28
+0.5

5.22
+0.1

3.39
+1.2

5.31
+1.3

5.53
+1.4

X 5.53
+1.4

5 Ibon Ollero Cabrero
Simply-Scorpio 71

15/01/2000
AR3086

5.15
+0.8

5.09
+1.3

5.19
+1.7

5.25
+1.2

5.19
+1.7

5.46
+0.3

5.46
+0.3

6 Francisco Javier Garcia Garcia
Simply-Scorpio 71

06/04/1960
AR393

3.60
+1.4

3.62
+1.6

3.71
+1.3

- - - 3.71
+1.3

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    17:00

1 Luis Led Barreiro
Grupompleo Pamplona At

14/06/1985
AR2588

42.42 X 45.00 42.80 42.41 X 45.00

2 José Antonio Salamero Balaguer
At. Intec-Zoiti

24/07/1987
AR2869

34.18 35.71 33.01 X 35.29 X 35.71

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    19:00

1 Joaquin Gomez-lacueva Buero
Simply-Scorpio 71

24/09/2002
AR3183

26.77 29.33 26.73 25.97 22.04 26.31 29.33

Jabalina (600g) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    19:00

1 Vicente Calvo Tamayo
Simply-Scorpio 71

04/07/2000
AR2907

43.96 46.10 42.47 42.80 X X 46.10

2 Raul Uson Castro
Simply-Scorpio 71

07/01/2000
AR2876

26.62 35.92 X 35.80 X 34.80 35.92

3 Angel Lafuente Los Arcos
Enrique de Osso

24/05/2000
AR3242

19.14 X 19.67 X X 18.59 19.67

Jabalina (700g) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    19:00

1 Luis Led Barreiro
Grupompleo Pamplona At

14/06/1985
AR2588

32.06 X 34.80 X X 34.56 34.80

Jabalina (800g) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    17:00

1 Raul Uson Castro
Simply-Scorpio 71

07/01/2000
AR2876

25.28 X X 25.60 X 27.22 27.22

2 Angel Lafuente Los Arcos
Enrique de Osso

24/05/2000
AR3242

25.92 22.94 24.78 19.42 22.25 X 25.92

Martillo (5kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     09/04/2016    19:40

1 David Traid Tirado
Simply-Scorpio 71

06/01/1980
AR3007

22:58.94

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    17:50    Viento: +2.5

14029DEA Lidia Hernaz Espuelas
Simply-Scorpio 71

05/02/2004
AR3431

6 10.99

24035DEA Carolina Catalan Muñoz
Simply-Scorpio 71

21/11/2003
AR3430

3 11.00

34026DEA Lucia Julvez Martinez
Simply-Scorpio 71

03/03/2004
AR3433

4 11.18

4 Cristina Bernues Yañez-barnuevo
Simply-Scorpio 71

08/05/2003
AR3175

5 11.81

80m FEM. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    09/04/2016    18:10    Viento: +1.7

1 Esther Patiño Suarez
Playas de Castellon

27/03/1991
AR745

3 13.11

2 Maria Pilar Trujillo Alasanz
Simply-Scorpio 71

15/05/1999
AR3081

4 13.19

3 Paula Guerrero Fuertes
Simply-Scorpio 71

29/12/2000
AR3073

2 13.54

4 Alejandra Bailo Andrés
Zaragoza atletismo

01/09/2000
AR3340

1 13.78

5 Sandra Reyes Zuara
Simply-Scorpio 71

07/12/2000
AR2875

6 13.78

6 Laura Moya Santander
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/06/1990
AR679

7 15.49

Alicia Garrido Lardies
Atletismo Jaca

25/08/1998
AR2580

5 DS Art 162.7

Final B    09/04/2016    18:10    Viento: +2.9

1 Marta Latorre Martin
Simply-Scorpio 71

19/05/1997
AR2221

3 13.32

2 Clara Zabalo Palomo
Simply-Scorpio 71

08/08/1999
AR3092

8 13.45

3 Adriana Fuste Navarro
Simply-Scorpio 71

06/12/2001
AR3079

4 13.62

4 Lucia Sopeña Borroy
Simply-Scorpio 71

22/02/2000
AR2892

2 13.70

5 Laura Martin Lain
Simply-Scorpio 71

28/04/1990
AR3274

6 13.78

6 Ixeia Vidaller Gayan
At. Intec-Zoiti

18/04/1996
AR2104

7 13.81

7 Paula Garcia Izuel
Simply-Scorpio 71

08/02/1999
AR2950

5 13.96

100m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    18:40

1 Gabriela Alvarez Lacruz
Simply-Scorpio 71

27/08/2000
AR2752

4 59.07

2 Patricia Gonzalez Vicente
Atletismo Utebo

11/02/2000
AR2942

6 1:01.19

3 Erika Torner Conejos
Simply-Scorpio 71

20/08/1998
AR2460

5 1:01.49

4 Clara Zabalo Palomo
Simply-Scorpio 71

08/08/1999
AR3092

3 1:03.00

5 Ana Flores Charlez
Zaragoza atletismo

11/02/2000
AR2904

2 1:03.07

Esther Patiño Suarez
Playas de Castellon

27/03/1991
AR745

7 AB

400m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    19:00

1 Cristina Bernues Yañez-barnuevo
Simply-Scorpio 71

08/05/2003
AR3175

4 1:45.20

500m FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    19:20

1 Erika Torner Conejos
Simply-Scorpio 71

20/08/1998
AR2460

3 2:23.44

2 Lara Requeno Royo
Zaragoza atletismo

15/05/1999
AR2539

6 2:31.40

3 Julia Quintana Soteras
Simply-Scorpio 71

15/03/1997
AR2218

4 2:33.93

4 Sandra Ruiz Bernad
Zaragoza atletismo

10/09/2000
AR2934

5 2:46.43

800m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     09/04/2016    20:10

1 Miriam Griselda Cativiela Domingo
Simply-Scorpio 71

27/03/1999
AR2614

1 8:04.88

2.000m Obst. FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    17:00    Viento: +1.5

14029DEA Lidia Hernaz Espuelas
Simply-Scorpio 71

05/02/2004
AR3431

3 14.24

2 Cristina Bernues Yañez-barnuevo
Simply-Scorpio 71

08/05/2003
AR3175

6 14.89

34026DEA Lucia Julvez Martinez
Simply-Scorpio 71

03/03/2004
AR3433

4 16.62

44035DEA Carolina Catalan Muñoz
Simply-Scorpio 71

21/11/2003
AR3430

5 16.68

80m vallas (0,762) INF-VET. FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    17:15    Viento: +1.2

1 Patricia Gonzalez Vicente
Atletismo Utebo

11/02/2000
AR2942

4 15.32

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     09/04/2016    17:15    Viento: +1.2

1 Maria Luzon Borobio
Simply-Scorpio 71

17/02/1994
AR1811

6 16.29

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     09/04/2016    19:30

1 Elvira Sevilla Blasco
Simply-Scorpio 71

14/07/1999
AR2720

2.15

1.75 O/1.95 O/2.15 XXO/2.35 XXX

Pértiga FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    17:00

1 Marta Latorre Martin
Simply-Scorpio 71

19/05/1997
AR2221

5.31
+0.5

X 5.19
+2.2

5.06
+1.4

5.28
+1.9

5.26
+0.9

5.31
+0.5

2 Adriana Fuste Navarro
Simply-Scorpio 71

06/12/2001
AR3079

4.68
+0.8

4.79
+2.0

4.75
+1.7

X 4.76
+1.1

4.95
+1.9

4.95
+1.9

3 Paula Garcia Izuel
Simply-Scorpio 71

08/02/1999
AR2950

4.78
+1.8

4.75
+1.8

4.82
+2.5

4.57
+1.6

4.68
+2.2

4.38
+0.8

4.82
+2.5

4 Ixeia Vidaller Gayan
At. Intec-Zoiti

18/04/1996
AR2104

4.38
+2.7

4.31
+1.1

4.42
+1.4

4.45
+2.4

4.25
+0.0

4.38
+2.6

4.45
+2.4

5 Nazaret Barjola Ariño
Simply-Scorpio 71

17/08/2000
AR3100

3.87
+0.9

4.01
+1.5

3.97
+1.6

4.07
+2.0

3.98
+2.1

4.02
+2.2

4.07
+2.0

6 Laura Moya Santander
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/06/1990
AR679

3.33
+1.8

3.31
+1.6

3.26
+1.5

3.32
+1.8

3.30
+3.0

3.15
+1.8

3.33
+1.8

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    18:00

1 Vanesa Pilar Gil Resano
Simply-Scorpio 71

28/08/1981
AR430

41.20 41.59 40.49 40.31 37.22 38.41 41.59

2 Alba Hernandez Laborda
Simply-Scorpio 71

14/01/1997
AR2215

27.54 X 29.94 30.78 X 28.17 30.78

Martillo (4kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    18:00

1 Lucia Sopeña Borroy
Simply-Scorpio 71

22/02/2000
AR2892

24.96 X 24.99 - 26.34 26.35 26.35

2 Elvira Sevilla Blasco
Simply-Scorpio 71

14/07/1999
AR2720

24.67 26.22 25.64 25.60 25.97 25.20 26.22

Martillo (3kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    20:15

15087DEA Raquel Vidorreta Gayarre
Enrique de Osso

13/09/2001
AR3358

21.38 25.69 X 25.18 24.76 24.93 25.69

Jabalina (500g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    20:15

1 Nazaret Barjola Ariño
Simply-Scorpio 71

17/08/2000
AR3100

20.06 23.15 X X X 23.51 23.51

Jabalina (500g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     09/04/2016    20:15

1 Carlota Royo Santagertrudis
Simply-Scorpio 71

17/05/1997
AR2307

36.45 X 34.33 34.59 38.09 38.51 38.51

2 Lucia Galve Aznar
Hinaco Monzon

03/11/1998
AR2873

30.67 31.46 X 34.37 32.65 32.43 34.37

3 Vanesa Pilar Gil Resano
Simply-Scorpio 71

28/08/1981
AR430

21.10 20.80 X 21.76 20.67 20.63 21.76

Jabalina (600g) FEM.

Liga Aragonesa de Pista 2016 AL J1- Zgz

Zaragoza-CAD, 9 abril 2016

sábado, 9 abril 2016 sesión de tarde
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     09/04/2016    20:20

1 Maria Jose Poves Novella
Simply-Scorpio 71

16/03/1978
AR787

22:55.16

Laura Solanas Solanas
Zaragoza atletismo

04/03/2000
AR2819

DS

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista
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